Power PDP

% Product sheet - Stressless® Emily Steel 3 seater with 2

PID: 143683209463450

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Material

Color

Arm/Leg color

Battery
Width:
Depth:
Measurements Height:
Seat height:

Seat depth:
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Matte Black

No

98.43inch
43.7 inch

34.25inch
17.72inch
22.83inch



